
CANYON DEMOCRATS CLUB GENERAL MEETING AGENDA
Zoom Meeting

      Feb 16, 2021  7:00 p.m.

A. CALL TO ORDER
B. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
C. ANNOUNCE QUORUM
D. WELCOME NEW MEMBERS—please use the chat function to introduce yourself.
E. Note items marked with  will be approved when the agenda is adopted unless a member requests that the 

consent item is pulled for consideration later in the meeting.  
F. ADOPTION OF CONSENT ITEMS

i.    AGENDA
ii.  GENERAL MEETING MINUTES Jan. 2021
iii.  NEW BUSINESS

  Approval of Donation for Campaign of Gary Prichard
  Approval of 2021 Revision of Constitution and Bylaws

iv. CHAIR’S REPORT 
 Preliminary report on the membership survey
 New break-out rooms 

G. Programs Annie Krinsky programs@canyondems.org
SPEAKER  Susan B. Parks, President & CEO, United Way of Orange County

H. Committee Reports Coordinator E-mail Address

Candidate Recruitment Janet Henry candidate@canyondems.org

Community Outreach Ann Owens outreach@canyondems.org

Field Team Judy Fike fielddirector@canyondems.org

Fundraising Martie Lubetkin fundraising@canyondems.org

Membership Ann Owens membership@canyondems.org

Political Action Andrea Alexander action@canyondems.org  

I. OFFICER REPORTS
1.  Vice-Chair's Report (Janet Henry, vicechair@canyondems.org)
2.  Secretary’s Report (Cathy Palmer,  secretary@canyondems.org)
3.  Treasurer’s Report (Ken Johnson, treasurer@canyondems.org)  

J.  Community Focus Group Breakout Meetups 

K.  ADJOURNMENT
The Executive Board made up of the officers and committee chairs meets on March 2nd.

THE NEXT GENERAL MEETING OF THE CLUB IS TUES. March 16, 7:00 PM
For more information about the Canyon Democrats Club, please visit us on Facebook or at our website:

www.canyondemocrats.org


